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2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
02 2020/08/09 11:10 . ......

L—2 BAtaRfE 10:00:00

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.523 +0.600 10:51:45.377
(2-2) MBL-YUY 66 39.927 +0.004 10:52:25.304
1 45.086 +5.163 10:04:53.922 67 40.021 +0.098 10:53:05.325
2 45.139 +5.216 10:05:39.061 68 40.877 +0.954 10:53:46.202
3 41.662 +1.739 10:06:20.723 69 40.079 +0.156 10:54:26.281
4 40.578 +0.655 10:07:01.301 70 40.014 +0.091 10:55:06.295
5 40.271 +0.348 10:07:41.572 71 40.105 +0.182 10:55:46.400
6 40.356 +0.433 10:08:21.928 72 40.227 +0.304 10:56:26.627
7 40.952 +1.029 10:09:02.880 73 40.211 +0.288 10:57:06.838
8 40.949 +1.026 10:09:43.829 74 1:34.966 +55.043 10:58:41.804
9 40.675 +0.752 10:10:24.504 75 44.127 +4.204 10:59:25.931
10 1:11.750 +31.827 10:11:36.254 76 40.849 +0.926 11:00:06.780
11 42.419 +2.496 10:12:18.673 77 41.046 +1.123 11:00:47.826
12 40.135 +0.212  10:12:58.808 78 40.963 +1.040  11:01:28.789
13 40.489 +0.566 10:13:39.297 79 40.986 +1.063 11:02:09.775
14 40.226 +0.303  10:14:19.523 80 41.106 +1.183  11:02:50.881
15 41.877 +1.954 10:15:01.400 81 41.533 +1.610 11:03:32.414
16 40.223 +0.300 10:15:41.623 82 40.829 +0.906 11:04:13.243
17 1:34.584 +54.661  10:17:16.207 83 41.135 +1.212 11:04:54.378
18 43.833 +3.910 10:18:00.040 84 41.697 +1.774 11:05:36.075
19 41.015 +1.092 10:18:41.055 85 41.140 +1.217 11:06:17.215
20 41.015 +1.092  10:19:22.070 86 40.993 +1.070  11:06:58.208
21 41.108 +1.185 10:20:03.178 87 41.327 +1.404 11:07:39.535
22 41.083 +1.160  10:20:44.261 88 41.643 +1720  11:08:21.178
23 41.535 +1.612 10:21:25.796 89 42.402 +2.479 11:09:03.580
24 41.115 +1.192 10:22:06.911 90 1:34.161 +54.238 11:10:37.741
25 40.930 +1.007  10:22:47.841 91 42.995 +3.072 11:11:20.736
26 41.684 +1.761 10:23:29.525 92 40.668 +0.745 11:12:01.404
27 41.724 +1.801 10:24:11.249 93 40.360 +0.437 11:12:41.764
28 41.044 +1.121 10:24:52.293 94 40.475 +0.552 11:13:22.239
29 41.517 +1.594 10:25:33.810 95 40.272 +0.349 11:14:02.511
30 41.065 +1.142  10:26:14.875 96 40.452 +0.529  11:14:42.963
31 1:33.441 +53.518 10:27:48.316 97 40.667 +0.744 11:15:23.630
32 42.483 +2.560 10:28:30.799 98 41.097 +1.174 11:16:04.727
33 40.199 +0.276  10:29:10.998 9 40.186 +0.263  11:16:44.913
34 40.293 +0.370 10:29:51.291 100 40.233 +0.310 11:17:25.146
35 40.404 +0.481 10:30:31.695 101 40.375 +0.452 11:18:05.521
36 40.226 +0.303 10:31:11.921 102 40.159 +0.236 11:18:45.680
37 42.467 +2.544 10:31:54.388 103 41.078 +1.155 11:19:26.758
38 40.362 +0.439 10:32:34.750 104 40.593 +0.670 11:20:07.351
39 40.246 +0.323 10:33:14.996 105 40.396 +0.473 11:20:47.747
40 40.283 +0.360 10:33:55.279 106 40.488 +0.565 11:21:28.235
41 40.327 +0.404 10:34:35.606 107 40.595 +0.672 11:22:08.830
42 40.694 +0.771 10:35:16.300 108 40.763 +0.840 11:22:49.593
43 40.327 +0.404 10:35:56.627 109 40.353 +0.430 11:23:29.946
44 40.270 +0.347 10:36:36.897 110 40.415 +0.492 11:24:10.361
45 40.307 +0.384 10:37:17.204 111 40.268 +0.345 11:24:50.629
46 40.292 +0.369 10:37:57.496 112 40.444 +0.521 11:25:31.073
47 42.939 +3.016 10:38:40.435 113 40.371 +0.448 11:26:11.444
48 40.434 +0.511 10:39:20.869 114 40.382 +0.459 11:26:51.826
49 40.317 +0.394 10:40:01.186 115 40.336 +0.413 11:27:32.162
50 40.396 +0.473 10:40:41.582 116 40.260 +0.337 11:28:12.422
51 1:37.129 +57.206  10:42:18.711 117 40.465 +0.542 11:28:52.887
52 43.068 +3.145 10:43:01.779 118 40.325 +0.402 11:29:33.212
53 40.331 +0.408 10:43:42.110 119 40.380 +0.457 11:30:13.592
54 40.593 +0.670 10:44:22.703 120 40.239 +0.316 11:30:53.831
55 40.508 +0.585 10:45:03.211 121 40.490 +0.567 11:31:34.321
56 40.283 +0.360 10:45:43.494 122 40.587 +0.664 11:32:14.908
57 40.208 +0.285 10:46:23.702 123 40.986 +1.063 11:32:55.894
58 40.102 +0.179 10:47:03.804 124 40.331 +0.408 11:33:36.225
59 40.271 +0.348 10:47:44.075 125 40.371 +0.448 11:34:16.596
60 40.294 +0.371 10:48:24.369 126 40.507 +0.584 11:34:57.103
61 40.204 +0.281 10:49:04.573
62 40.181 +0.258 10:49:44.754
63 39.923 10:50:24.677
64 40.177 +0.254 10:51:04.854
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